
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Public Works 2016-17 CDBG Public 
Facilities Improvement 
Program (Mainsteam Living 
Parking Lot) 

3 $84,763.00 Con-Struct, Inc. $421.00 $-(205.47) J. Joiner MA 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Pebble Lime 1 $446,600.00 Graymont Western Lime 
Inc. 

$0.00 $40,000.00 B. Kindred MA 

Public Works 2013-2014 Shared Use Path 
System Expansion (Skunk 
River Trail Extension, Phase 
2, E LW to SRVP) 

2 $673,442.95 Peterson Contractors Inc. $0.00 $20,159.64 J. Joiner MA 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                 

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: June 2017 

For City Council Date: July 11, 2017 


